
Homestead Landing Homestead Station

JD Reed Park

Florida Keys

9655 South Dixie Highway, Suite 300 Miami, FL 33156
+1 305 938 4000
naimiami.com

Joe Gallaher
+1 786 533 1246
jgallaher@naimiami.com

Gianna Blanco
+1 786 260 0404
gblanco@naimiami.com

RETAIL LAND FOR LEASE
HOMESTEAD, FL

2.072  ACRES  |  $95,000 PER ACRE PER YEAR



Property Features
Ground Lease:            $95,000 per acre per year
Available Space:          2.072 acres  

TOTAL POPULATION TOTAL HOUSEHOLDS AVERAGE HH INCOME

1 Mile  21,526

5 Mile  151,460

3 Mile  109,160

6,686

44,096

32,810

$40,951

$60,553

$59,047

RADIUS

Demographics

Property Highlights
•       180’ feet of frontage along South Dixie Highway
•       Zoned B-1 
•       Low-end market pricing
•       Folio 10-7918-000-0042
•       Located in the heart of the expanding South Dade
•       At the intersection of Homestead & Florida City’s active commercial corridors NO WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE ACCURACY 

OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, AND THE SAME IS SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO 
ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS, PRIOR SALE, 
LEASE OR FINANCING, OR WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE, AND OF ANY SPECIAL LISTING 
CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY OUR PRINCIPALS NO WARRANTIES OR REPRESENTATIONS ARE 
MADE AS TO THE CONDITION OF THE PROPERTY OR ANY HAZARDS CONTAINED THEREIN ARE 
ANY TO BE IMPLIED.

S
. D

ix
ie

 H
ig

hw
ay

172 Ave23
0

25
0

18
0 E M

ow
ry

 D
riv

e

PROPERTY
INFORMATION



Harris Park

Retailers Along Campbell Drive
Florida’s Turnpike

S
. D

ixie H
ighw

ay

E 
M

ow
ry

 D
riv

e

RETAIL MAP


