RETAIL LAND FOR LEASE

HOMESTEAD, FL 2.072 ACRES | \$95,000 PER ACRE PER YEAR





PROPERTY INFORMATION



Property Features

Ground Lease: \$95,000 per acre per year

Available Space: 2.072 acres

Property Highlights

- 180' feet of frontage along South Dixie Highway
- Zoned B-1
- Low-end market pricing
- Folio 10-7918-000-0042
- Located in the heart of the expanding South Dade
- At the intersection of Homestead & Florida City's active commercial corridors

Demographics

RADIUS	TOTAL POPULATION	TOTAL HOUSEHOLDS	AVERAGE HH INCOME
1 Mile	21,526	6,686	\$40,951
3 Mile	109,160	32,810	\$59,047
5 Mile	151,460	44,096	\$60,553

NO WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE ACCURACY OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, AND THE SAME IS SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS, PRIOR SALE, LEASE OR FINANCING, OR WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE, AND OF ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY OUR PRINCIPALS NO WARRANTIES OR REPRESENTATIONS ARE MADE AS TO THE CONDITION OF THE PROPERTY OR ANY HAZARDS CONTAINED THEREIN ARE



RETAIL MAP

